Press Release



January 24, 2019

For additional information, contact Michael Lazzaro, 716-878-2850 <u>michael.lazzaro@abc-amega.com</u>

ABC-Amega CEO, David Herer, Supports UB School of Management

Buffalo, NY – ABC-Amega, a global commercial receivables management firm headquartered in Buffalo, NY, is pleased to announce that CEO, David Herer, has set up an endowment for UB School of Management students in memory of his father, Harvey L. Herer.

The Harvey L. Herer School of Management International Travel Fund will support School of Management students who participate in the school's increasing <u>global programs</u>, which take students to China, Costa Rica, Ghana, Hong Kong, and other European countries.

In the following video segment, David shares why he sought to establish the fund for School of Management students at UB and what it means to his father's legacy. <u>Click here</u> to access the video.

About ABC-Amega

Founded as The American Bureau of Collections, ABC-Amega is celebrating its 90th Anniversary as a commercial collections agency specializing in global debt collection and accounts receivable management solutions.

ABC-Amega partners with clients to improve and manage credit, cash flow and customer retention with services in third-party commercial debt collection, first-party accounts receivable outsourcing, industry credit group management, and credit and A/R management training and education. The firm is also a certified member of the CCA of A, dual-certified by the CLLA/IACC and is a platinum partner of the Credit Research Foundation (CRF).

For additional information, please contact info@abc-amega.com or visit www.abc-amega.com.